Western Extrication Specialists, Inc.

P.O. Box 1065

Simi Valley, CA 93062
+18056247475
djackson@holmatro-westx.com
www.holmatro-westx.com

Price Quote

ADDRESS

Santa Rosa Fire Department
2373 Circadian Way

Santa Rosa, Ca 95407

SHIP TO

Attachment 3

S

Western €xtrication Specialists

PRICE QUOTE # 3859
DATE 01/03/2026

Santa Rosa Fire Department

Santa Rosa Station 2

65 Stony Point Rd
Santa Rosa, Ca 95404

EXPIRATION DATE 02/28/2026

TECH/SALES REP.
Jason Martin

DATE ARTICLE NUMBER

159.000.226
159.000.224
159.000.227
151.001.902
151.004.490
151.000.742

DESCRIPTION

NG PSP40 SPREADER

NG PCU50 CUTTER

NG PTR50 TELESCOPIC RAM
TREO5 EXTENSION PIPE
PBPA288 BATTERY (IP68)
PBCH2 BATTERY CHARGER

120VAC

QrTy

The shipping cost on this quotation are an estimate and will be subject

to adjusment at the time of shipment.

Accepted By

SUBTOTAL
TAX
SHIPPING
TOTAL

Accepted Date

RATE AMOUNT
16,705.00  33,410.00T
16,200.00  32,400.00T
13,739.00  27,478.00T

123000  2,460.00T
1,050.00  10,500.00T
721.00 1,442.00T
107,690.00

10,769.00

1,500.00
$119,959.00

Note: Western Extrication Specialists, Inc is not responsible for outside parties that may request payments via email scams. Any requests to
change the normal payment means previously agreed upon should be scrutinized. If there is any suspicious activity involving such requests,

please notify us by phone.



