

Western Extrication Specialists, Inc.

P.O. Box 1065
 Simi Valley, CA 93062
 +18056247475
 djackson@holmatro-westx.com
 www.holmatro-westx.com



Western Extrication Specialists

Price Quote

ADDRESS
 Santa Rosa Fire Department
 2373 Circadian Way
 Santa Rosa, Ca 95407

SHIP TO
 Santa Rosa Fire Department
 Santa Rosa Station 2
 65 Stony Point Rd
 Santa Rosa, Ca 95404

PRICE QUOTE # 3859
DATE 01/03/2026
EXPIRATION DATE 02/28/2026

TECH/SALES REP.

Jason Martin

DATE	ARTICLE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	159.000.226	NG PSP40 SPREADER	2	16,705.00	33,410.00T
	159.000.224	NG PCU50 CUTTER	2	16,200.00	32,400.00T
	159.000.227	NG PTR50 TELESCOPIC RAM	2	13,739.00	27,478.00T
	151.001.902	TRE05 EXTENSION PIPE	2	1,230.00	2,460.00T
	151.004.490	PBPA288 BATTERY (IP68)	10	1,050.00	10,500.00T
	151.000.742	PBCH2 BATTERY CHARGER 120VAC	2	721.00	1,442.00T

The shipping cost on this quotation are an estimate and will be subject to adjustment at the time of shipment.

SUBTOTAL	107,690.00
TAX	10,769.00
SHIPPING	1,500.00
TOTAL	\$119,959.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date